Outdoor
tubular columns
To Specify
Stepped tubular steel lighting column with planted root or langed mounting
plate. 4, 5, 6, 8, or 10m high suitable for post top or outreach arm mounting.
Galvanised inish with bitumen treated base – as Whitecroft Lighting
TUBULAR COLUMN.
Dimensions
Version Ø H H
1
* Ø
1
4m 140 4000 4800 76
5m 140 5000 5800 76
6m (Medium duty)  140 6000 7000 76
6m (Heavy duty) 168 6000 7000 76
8m 168 8000 9200 101
10m 168 10000 11500 127
* H
1
 (planted only)
Cost effective stepped tubular
steel lighting column
Features
• 4, 5, 6, 8 & 10m high columns
• Planted root or lange plate mounting
• 60mm spigot adaptor option for post top direct mounting
•  Single and twin outreach arm options with 5° tilt
•  Galvanised inish with bitumen treated base
•  Optional coloured thermoplastic coating or painted inish for
additional protection, extended life and enhanced aesthetics
• Supplied with blank base board and locking door
• Mid-hinged versions available on request
• Suitable for inland and coastal locations
Order Codes
Planted Root Columns Code
4m CT4PRXXL
5m CT5PRXXM
6m Medium duty* CT6PRXXMD
6m Heavy duty** CT6PRXXH
8m CT8PRXXH
10m CT10PRXXH
* Medium duty for single luminaires only
** Heavy duty for twin luminaires
Options
FLANGE PLATE MOUNTED Replace PR with FM i.e. CT4FMXXL
BLACK THERMOPLASTIC COATING Add sufix /BLK i.e. CT4PRXXL/BLK
SILVER FINISH Add sufix /SLVR i.e. CT4PRXXL/SLVR
Adaptors for Post Top Luminaire Direct Mounting
76-60mm for 4-6m column COLRED76-60
114-60mm for 8m column COLRED114-60
140-60mm for 10m column COLRED140-60
Outreach Arm
Single 500mm for 4-6m column CBK500-461
Single 1000mm for 8m column CBK1000-81
Single 1000mm for 10m column CBK1000-101
Twin 500mm for 4-6m column CBK500-462
Twin 1000mm for 8m column CBK1000-82
Twin 1000mm for 10m column CBK1000-102
Floodlight Bracket
Single 500mm for 4-6m column CBKFA500-461
Single 500mm for 8m column CBKFA500-81
Single 500mm for 10m column CBKFA500-101
Twin 1000mm for 4-6m column CBKFA1000-462
Twin 1000mm for 8m column CBKFA1000-82
Twin 1000mm for 10m column CBKFA1000-102
Accessories
Fixing cradle for lange plate, size 1
to suit columns heights 4-6m CFMKIT1
Fixing cradle for lange plate, size 2
to suit columns heights 8-10m CFMKIT2
H1
H
Ø1
Ø**
Post top Outreach single Outreach twin